ACTIVITY - 2023 YTD

911 HANG UP

ACCI AUTO PEDESTRIAN

ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR

ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MINOR

ALARM HOLDUP

ALARM LOCAL

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

ARSON FIRE

ASSAULT FAMILY

BURG HABITATION

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

CHECK BUSINESS

CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

23

25

29

28

20

21

23

14

16

12

CHILD CUSTODY DISP

CONTRACT CHECK

808

627

637

641

359

385

580

380

336

418

351

399

CREDIT CARD ABUSE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

[ [ F R '

DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DRUG OD POSSESSION

FOLLOW UP

FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE

10

INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE OFFICER

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

N[ || |O|+~

MISSING PERSON

MUD BUILDING CHECK

16

20

28

16

16

13

35

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

27

12

29

24

11

13

OPEN DOOR WINDOW




f < e
ACTIVITY - 2023 YTD \6“&‘* ?ev‘&‘* @“‘0‘\ o o W o g o SQQ@«\" i o\\e«\" &
PROPERTY FOUND LOST 1 1
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT 3
STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE 1 1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 1
TERRORISTIC THREAT 2 1 2 1
THEFT OTHER 1 1 1 1 1 1
TRAFFIC HAZARD 1 1
TRAFFIC INITIATIVE 1 1 1 4 11 5 15 11 7
TRAFFIC STOP 15 14 12 23 46 11 26 47 69 86 48 38
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 1 1
VACATION WATCH 10 9 10 3 4
VEHICLE ABANDONED 5 2 1 1
VEHICLE RECOVERY 1
VEHICLE SPEEDING 1
VEHICLE STICKERED 1 3
VEHICLE STOLEN 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3
WARRANT SERVICE 1 1 1
WELFARE CHECK 2 2 4 1 2 1 1 2 1 4




