ACTIVITY 2022 VTD		ary	,arV	ch /	, ii /	,	.e /	<u>, </u>	ist /	mber	her	mber Decr	
ACTIVITY - 2023 YTD	Jani	Jary Febr	uary Ma	rch AP	ril M	ay jur	ve In	N AUF	sust Septe	mber Octo	per Nove	ni. Der	
911 HANG UP												1	
ACCI AUTO PEDESTRIAN										1			
ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR									1				
ACCIDENT FSGI	1				2							1	
ACCIDENT MINOR									1				
ALARM HOLDUP					1								
ALARM LOCAL	1	2	3	1	1	3		5	1	4	2	1	
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE	1				1				2				
ARSON FIRE											1	1	
ASSAULT FAMILY	1											1	
BURG HABITATION						1							
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE	5					2							
CHECK BUSINESS			2		1		1	6					
CHECK PARK	3	2	2	2	3	2		3	1				
CHECK SCHOOL	23	25	29	28	20	21	23	14	16	12	8	7	
CHILD CUSTODY DISP							1		1	1			
CONTRACT CHECK	808	627	637	641	359	385	580	380	336	418	351	399	
CREDIT CARD ABUSE									1				
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	1	1				1			1				
DIST FAMILY						2					1	1	
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE		1	2	6	1	1	4	1	1	2			
DISTURBANCE OTHER			2		3	1		1	1				
DOA				1									
DOMESTIC PREVENT	1				2				2		1		
DRUG OD POSSESSION											1		
FOLLOW UP	1	1								1		1	
FORGERY							1						
FRAUDULENT USE ID			1	1	1			1			1		
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE	8	10	5	9								2	
INFORMATION CALL				1	2		1	2			3	2	
MEET THE CITIZEN	4	2	2	4	2	1	6	4	3	5	8	7	
MEET THE OFFICER				1									
MENTAL HEALTH CALL				2				1			1		
MISSING PERSON			1										
MUD BUILDING CHECK	16	20	28	23	6	16	16	2		4	13	35	
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK	1					27		12	29	24	11	13	
OPEN DOOR WINDOW		1										1	

ACTIVITY - 2023 YTD	Jani	Jary Febr	na _M	rch Ar	Jril M	ay ju	ne ju	IN AUF	sust Septe	imber Octr	yper Nove	nber Decemb	ier
PROPERTY FOUND LOST	1								1				
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT										3			
STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE						1			1				
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	1	2	3		1		1	2	2	1		1	
TERRORISTIC THREAT	2							1		2	1		
THEFT OTHER	1	1	1			1		1	1				
TRAFFIC HAZARD	1						1						
TRAFFIC INITIATIVE	1	1	1	4	11			5	15	11	7		
TRAFFIC STOP	15	14	12	23	46	11	26	47	69	86	48	38	
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY					1				1			1	
VACATION WATCH			10			9	10			3		4	
VEHICLE ABANDONED							5	2	1			1	
VEHICLE RECOVERY												1	
VEHICLE SPEEDING										1			
VEHICLE STICKERED					1			3					
VEHICLE STOLEN										1			
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS	3	1	2	3	2	2		2	2	3			
WARRANT SERVICE	1									1	1		
WELFARE CHECK	2	2	4		1	2	1	1	2		1	4	